OverDrive QUOTE

One OverDrive Way Quote Number Q-9506-1027-10446671-2024
Cleveland, OH 44125
Phone: +1 216 573 6886 Fax: +1 216 672 0087 Cart name WMS 2024 Esser $

Website: http://www.overdrive.com

Email: invoicing@overdrive.com Date 2/21/2024

Quoted To
Orange County Public Schools (FL)

Note: All prices for titles listed on this quote are accurate as of 2/21/2024. Please remember that all title
pricing is subject to change and your final purchase price may vary if the titles are not purchased on the same
day the quote is created.

Customer ID Customer Email Purchase Order No. Payment Terms
9506-1027 6536@ocps.net N/A
Unit Total  Unit Total
Title ISBN Format Lending model Units Price Price Price Price

(Sale) (Sale) (Regular) (Regular):

Chinese Menu: The History, Myths, and MA: 24
Legends Behind Your Favorite Foods 9781668632598 ﬂ months (one 1 N/A  N/A $50.00 $50.00
(unabridged) user)
. . . MA: 24
If °N T A h )
El‘;rv;l')e”ds ewinTown (AGraphic 5700316591447 0 months (one 1 N/A N/A  $4500  $45.00
user)
MA: 24
The Cursed Moon 9781338814033 II] months (one 1 N/A  N/A $18.99 $18.99
user)
The Do More Club 9780593745458 ﬂ 0oC/0uU 1 N/A  N/A $34.00 $34.00
MA: 24
The Do More Club 9780593532881 ED months (one 1 N/A  N/A $35.00 $35.00
user)
MA: 12
Don't Want to Be Your Monster 9781770499515 ﬂ months (one 1 N/A  N/A $30.50 $30.50
user)
MA: 24
Don't Want to Be Your Monster 9781774880500 ED months (one 1 N/A  N/A $35.00 $35.00
user)

Drawing Chibi: Learn How to Draw
Kawaii People, Animals, and Other 9781646040940 Dj OcC/0ou 1 N/A  N/A $19.32 $19.32
Utterly Cute Stuff

MA: 24
Ellis Johnson Might Be Famous 9780759556829 ED months (one 1 N/A  N/A $45.00 $45.00
user)


http://www.overdrive.com/

Ellis Johnson Might Be Famous

Extreme Animal Rumble

The Eyes and the Impossible

The Eyes and the Impossible

Finch House

Finch House

Football GOATs: The Greatest Athletes
of All Time

Forever Twelve

Forever Twelve

Gone Wolf

Gone Wolf

The Greatest Kid in the World

The Greatest Kid in the World

Heroes by a Hair

How Do You Spell Unfair?: MacNolia
Cox and the National Spelling Bee

How It Happened! Pizza: The Cool
Stories and Facts Behind Every Slice

| Am Money

Jawbreaker

9781668631652

9781338811988

9780593613023

9781524764227

9781797167251

9781665930567

9781666321678

9780593747124

9780593429648

9781250911117

9781250850485

9780063307681

9780062986054

9781324016106

9781536232035

9781454945017

9781728271286

9780374389703
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MA: 24
months (one
user)
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MA: 26
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MA: Earlier of
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or 24 months
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MA: 12
months (one
user)
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$35.00

$9.99

$19.00

$17.50

$59.99

$45.00

$53.32

$28.00

$17.50

$44.99

$25.00

$82.88

$27.23

$30.00

$18.99

$24.99

$11.99

$25.00

$35.00

$9.99

$19.00

$17.50

$59.99

$45.00

$53.32

$28.00

$17.50

$44.99

$25.00

$82.88

$27.23

$30.00

$18.99

$24.99

$11.99

$25.00



A Kid's Guide to Anime & Manga:
Exploring the History of Japanese
Animation and Comics

The Legend of Kobe Bryant:
Basketball's Modern Superstar

Mexikid: (Newbery Honor Award
Winner) (unabridged)

Mexikid: (Newbery Honor Award

Winner)

Miles Morales: Spider-Man (2022),
Volume 1: Trial by Spider

The Mona Lisa Vanishes: A Legendary
Painter, a Shocking Heist, and the Birth
of a Global Celebrity

The Mona Lisa Vanishes: A Legendary
Painter, a Shocking Heist, and the Birth
of a Global Celebrity (unabridged)

Rain Remembers

Rain Remembers

Ready, Set, Dough!

Ready, Set, Dough!

Simon Sort of Says

Simon Sort of Says

Slavery and the African American Story

Slavery and the African American Story

Small Shoes, Great Strides: How Three
Brave Girls Opened Doors to School

Equality

Taylor Swift: Singer, Songwriter, and

Activist

Treasure Island: Runaway Gold

(unabridged)

Treasure Island: Runaway Gold

Ultimate Reptile Rumble

9780762483945

9781641255523

9780593681589

9780593462300

9781302525347

9780593643860

9780593747636

9780063159785

9780063159792

9780593747728

9780593429198

9781368089999

9781368095822

9780593747674

9780593480489

9781728494104

9798885096423

9780063335677

9780062998378

9781338812008
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$65.00

$9.99

$38.00

$35.00

$8.99

$17.50

$19.00

$27.23

$82.88

$38.00

$35.00

$16.99

$19.99

$45.00

$35.00

$22.65

$18.95

$82.88

$27.23

$4.99

$65.00

$9.99

$38.00

$35.00

$8.99

$17.50

$19.00

$27.23

$82.88

$38.00

$35.00

$16.99

$19.99

$45.00

$35.00

$22.65

$18.95

$82.88

$27.23

$4.99



Who Is LeBron James?

Wow in Space: A Galactic Guide to the
Universe and Beyond

Wrecker

Wrecker

9780593665817

9780358697039

9780593376300

9780593396360

[
6d

oc/ou

MA: 26

1

checkouts (one 1

user)

MA: 24
months (one
user)

oc/ou

1

1

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Total Quote (with sale pricing)

Total Quote (with regular pricing)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$22.00

$27.23

$35.00

$50.00

$22.00

$27.23

$35.00

$50.00

$1,673.68
$1,673.68

This is not an invoice or purchase order. To finalize your order for these titles, please complete your purchase within

OverDrive Marketplace.



	

