

QUOTE

One OverDrive Way
Cleveland, OH 44125
Phone: +1 216 573 6886 Fax: +1 216 672 0087
Website: http://www.overdrive.com
Email: invoicing@overdrive.com

Quote Number	Q-9506-1027-10446671-2024							
Cart name	WMS 2024 Esser \$							
Date	2/21/2024							

Quoted To Orange County Public Schools (FL)

Note: All prices for titles listed on this quote are accurate as of 2/21/2024. Please remember that all title pricing is subject to change and your final purchase price may vary if the titles are not purchased on the same day the quote is created.

Customer ID	Custom	er Email	Purchase Order No.				Payment Terms			
9506-1027	6536@0	ocps.net					N/A			
Title		ISBN	Format	Lending model	Units	Price		Unit Price (Regular)	Total Price (Regular):	
Chinese Menu: The Histo Legends Behind Your Fay (unabridged)		9781668632598	ត	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$50.00	\$50.00	
Curlfriends: New in Towr Novel)	n (A Graphic	9780316591447	\square	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$45.00	\$45.00	
The Cursed Moon		9781338814033	\square	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$18.99	\$18.99	
The Do More Club		9780593745458	ត	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$34.00	\$34.00	
The Do More Club		9780593532881	\square	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$35.00	\$35.00	
Don't Want to Be Your M	lonster	9781770499515	ត	MA: 12 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$30.50	\$30.50	
Don't Want to Be Your M	lonster	9781774880500	\square	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$35.00	\$35.00	
Drawing Chibi: Learn Ho Kawaii People, Animals, a Utterly Cute Stuff		9781646040940	\square	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$19.32	\$19.32	
Ellis Johnson Might Be F	amous	9780759556829	\square	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$45.00	\$45.00	

Ellis Johnson Might Be Famous	9781668631652	ត	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$35.00	\$35.00
Extreme Animal Rumble	9781338811988	\square	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$9.99	\$9.99
The Eyes and the Impossible	9780593613023	ត	MA: 12 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$19.00	\$19.00
The Eyes and the Impossible	9781524764227	\square	MA: 12 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$17.50	\$17.50
Finch House	9781797167251	ត	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$59.99	\$59.99
Finch House	9781665930567	\square	MA: 36 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$45.00	\$45.00
Football GOATs: The Greatest Athletes of All Time	9781666321678	\square	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$53.32	\$53.32
Forever Twelve	9780593747124	ត	MA: 12 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$28.00	\$28.00
Forever Twelve	9780593429648	\square	MA: 12 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$17.50	\$17.50
Gone Wolf	9781250911117	ត	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$44.99	\$44.99
Gone Wolf	9781250850485	\square	MA: 12 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$25.00	\$25.00
The Greatest Kid in the World	9780063307681	ស	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$82.88	\$82.88
The Greatest Kid in the World	9780062986054	\square	MA: 26 checkouts (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$27.23	\$27.23
Heroes by a Hair	9781324016106	\square	MA: Earlier of 52 checkouts or 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$30.00	\$30.00
How Do You Spell Unfair?: MacNolia Cox and the National Spelling Bee	9781536232035	\square	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$18.99	\$18.99
How It Happened! Pizza: The Cool Stories and Facts Behind Every Slice	9781454945017	\square	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$24.99	\$24.99
I Am Money	9781728271286	\square	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$11.99	\$11.99
			MA: 12					

A Kid's Guide to Anime & Manga: Exploring the History of Japanese Animation and Comics	9780762483945	\square	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$65.00	\$65.00
The Legend of Kobe Bryant: Basketball's Modern Superstar	9781641255523	\square	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$9.99	\$9.99
Mexikid: (Newbery Honor Award Winner) (unabridged)	9780593681589	ត	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$38.00	\$38.00
Mexikid: (Newbery Honor Award Winner)	9780593462300	\square	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$35.00	\$35.00
Miles Morales: Spider-Man (2022), Volume 1: Trial by Spider	9781302525347	\square	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$8.99	\$8.99
The Mona Lisa Vanishes: A Legendary Painter, a Shocking Heist, and the Birth of a Global Celebrity	9780593643860	\square	MA: 12 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$17.50	\$17.50
The Mona Lisa Vanishes: A Legendary Painter, a Shocking Heist, and the Birth of a Global Celebrity (unabridged)	9780593747636	ត	MA: 12 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$19.00	\$19.00
Rain Remembers	9780063159785	\square	MA: 26 checkouts (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$27.23	\$27.23
Rain Remembers	9780063159792	ត	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$82.88	\$82.88
Ready, Set, Dough!	9780593747728	ត	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$38.00	\$38.00
Ready, Set, Dough!	9780593429198		MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$35.00	\$35.00
Simon Sort of Says	9781368089999	\square	MA: 26 checkouts (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$16.99	\$16.99
Simon Sort of Says	9781368095822	ត	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$19.99	\$19.99
Slavery and the African American Story	9780593747674	ត	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$45.00	\$45.00
Slavery and the African American Story	9780593480489	\square	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$35.00	\$35.00
Small Shoes, Great Strides: How Three Brave Girls Opened Doors to School Equality	9781728494104	\square	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$22.65	\$22.65
Taylor Swift: Singer, Songwriter, and Activist	9798885096423	\square	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$18.95	\$18.95
Treasure Island: Runaway Gold (unabridged)	9780063335677	ត	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$82.88	\$82.88
Treasure Island: Runaway Gold	9780062998378	\square	MA: 26 checkouts (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$27.23	\$27.23
Ultimate Reptile Rumble	9781338812008	\square	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$4.99	\$4.99

This is not an invoice or purchase ord OverDrive Marketplace.	ler. To finalize you	r order	for these titles, j	please	comple	ete youi	r purchase	within
	Total Quote (with regular pricing) \$1,673.							\$1,673.68
		То	tal Quote (with s	ale pri	cing)		\$	51,673.68
Wrecker	9780593396360	ត	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$50.00	\$50.00
Wrecker	9780593376300	\square	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$35.00	\$35.00
Wow in Space: A Galactic Guide to the Universe and Beyond	9780358697039	\square	MA: 26 checkouts (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$27.23	\$27.23
Who Is LeBron James?	9780593665817	ត	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$22.00	\$22.00